Spinal Fascia Closure Using the
Spine Scorpion™ Suture Passer
Surgical Technique
02 I Spinal Fascia Closure Using the Spine Scorpion™ Suture Passer
Spinal Fascia Closure Using the Spine Scorpion™
Suture Passer
The Spine Scorpion suture passer is ideal for closing the fascia at the end
of minimally invasive spine procedures. The low-profile design allows for

18
Spinal Fascia Closure Using the Spine Scorpion™ Suture Passer I 11
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Spine Scorpion™ Instrument Set AR-13998CS
Spine Scorpion Instrument Case AR-13998CC
Spine Scorpion Suture Passer (a) AR-13998C*
SureFire® Scorpion Needle (b) AR-13991N*
Suture Cutter, open ended, left notch, 4.2 mm (c) AR-11794L*
Suture Cutter, open ended, left notch, 4.2 mm × 220 mm AR-16794L*
Bayonet Knot Pusher (d) AR-S1296*
(a)
(b)
(d)